
Committed to sourcing wood from 
sustainably managed forests in 
North England and Scotland in 
compliance with the UK Forestry 
Standard.

Experienced in managing all types 
of harvesting operations, tailored 
to meet the client’s requirements, 
experts provide services to assist 
achievement of long-term goals.

Working with experienced and 
professional harvesting contractors 
who use state-of-the-art equipment 
ensuring all operations are safe  
and efficient.

EGGER Forestry is committed to 
sustainable production practices 
with a focus on safety, quality 
and environmental management 
excellence.

By-products from the forest and 
sawmill are used by EGGER (UK) Ltd 
to produce chipboard panels for 
the furniture, interior design, and 
housebuilding industries.

For more information, please visit 
egger.com/forestry

Egger Forestry 

A team of forestry experts offering professional harvesting 
and marketing services to forest owners and agents.



EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

CARLISLE

DUMFRIES

NEWCASTLE
UPON TYNE

DURHAM

Looking to maximise your standing timber values?
Get in touch with our team.

Ben Drake
Operations Manager
T 07918 693596
Benjamin.Drake@egger.com

Alistair Taylor
Area Harvesting Manager
T 07725 446419
Alistair.Taylor@egger.com

Darren Campbell
Area Harvesting Manager
T 07442 493375
Darren.Campbell@egger.com

Alistair Burton
Area Harvesting Manager
T 07442 493366
Alistair.Burton@egger.com

Thomas Hyde
Area Harvesting Manager
T 07435 786438
Thomas.Hyde@egger.com

Joe Oliver
Technical Projects Lead
T 07974 211863
Joe.Oliver@egger.com
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